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ACSM OPPORTUNITIES
Date Event Location Contact

November 1–2, 2019 ACSM’s Mid-Atlantic Regional Chapter Meeting Harrisburg, PA visit www.marcacsm.org

November 7–8, 2019 ACSM’s New England Regional Chapter Meeting Providence, RI visit www.neacsm.org

November 7–9, 2019 ACSM’s Midwest Regional Chapter Meeting Chicago, IL visit www.mwacsm.org

November 9, 2019 ACSM’s Greater New York Regional Chapter Meeting New York, NY visit www.acsmgreaterny.org

February 13–15, 2020 ACSM’s Southeast Regional Chapter Meeting Jacksonville, FL visit www.seacsm.org

February 20–21, 2020 ACSM’s Texas Regional Chapter Meeting Waco, TX visit www.tacsm.org

February 28–29, 2020 ACSM’s Northwest Regional Chapter Meeting Boise, ID visit www.acsmnorthwest.org

ACSM Certification Workshops

ACSM Certification Workshops Credits
Events and webinars

• ACSM Certified Group Exercise Instructor® Events • Workshop: 17 ACSM CECs/Webinar: 9.0 ACSM CECs

• ACSM Certified Personal Trainer® Event • Workshop: 20.75 ACSM CECs/Webinar: 9.0 ACSM CECs

• ACSM Certified Exercise Physiologist® Events • Workshop: 16.0 ACSM CECs/Webinar: 9.0 ACSM CECs

• ACSM Certified Clinical Exercise Physiologist® Webinar Series • 9.0 ACSM CECs

• ACSM/NCHPAD Certified Inclusive Fitness Trainer® Webinar Series • 9.0 ACSM CECs

• ACSM/ACS Certified Cancer Exercise Trainer® Webinar Series • 9.0 ACSM CECs

For more information or to register for any of the ACSM certification workshops, contact ACSM’s Certification Resource Center by phone: 1-800-486-5643,
E-mail: certification@acsm.org, or Web site: https://www.acsm.org/get-stay-certified/get-certified/prepare-for-exams.

The following are ACSM Approved Providers:
4th Trimester Fitness® Method www.4tfit.com

Academy of Holistic Fitness www.academyofholisticfitness.com

Academy of Nutrition and Dietetics www.eatright.org

Advanced Training for Health and Sport www.acsm-spain.es

Alaska ACSM Regional Chapter www.alaskaacsm.org

American Academy of Health and Fitness www.aahf.info

American Academy of Personal Training www.aapt.edu

American Association of Cardiovascular and Pulmonary
Rehabilitation (AACVPR)

https://www.aacvpr.org/Events-
Education

American Council on Exercise (ACE) www.acefitness.org

Anytime Fitness, LLC www.anytimefitness.com

Army Wellness Center No web site

Art and Science of Health Promotion Conference www.healthpromotionconference.com

Association of Fitness Studios www.afsfitness.com

Associates in Sports Medicine Education, Inc. www.sportsmededu.com

Athletic Business Media https://www.abshow.com/conference/
seminars

BEV, LLC (Healthy-Steps/Lebed Method) www.gohealthysteps.com

Bootcamp Alliance www.bootcampalliance.com

Boulder Center for Sports Medicine Bouldersportsmedicine.org

Calorie Control Council http://caloriecontrol.org/

Catalyst Athletics, Inc. www.catalystathletics.com

Catalyst Coaching Institute www.catalystcoachinginstitute.com

Clinical Exercise Physiology Association (ACSM Affiliate Society) www.acsm-cepa.org

Center for Health and Fitness Continuing Education www.center4healthandfitness.com

Apply to Become an
ACSM Approved Provider!
ACSM Approved Providers are reviewed
and approved entities that can offer
ACSM continuing education credits for
any program, meeting, conference,
workshop, or home study opportunity for
a three-year period. For more information
or to apply to becomeanACSMApproved
Provider, visit http://www.acsm.org/
find-continuing-education/cec-cme-
opportunities/approved-providers.
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The following are ACSM Approved Providers: (Continued)
Central States ACSM Regional Chapter www.centralstatesacsm.org

Club Industry www.clubindustryshow.com

Consortium for Health and Military Performance (CHAMP) www.usuhs.edu/mem/champ

Cooper Institute www.cooperinstitute.org

Continuing Education 360 www.athletictrainer360.com

Cross Country Education www.crosscountryeducation.com

Cybex https://www.cybexintl.com/professional-education/course-catalog.aspx

Desert Southwest Fitness www.dswfitness.com

Discover Strength www.rexconference.com

Drexel University www.drexel.edu

Dr. Sears Wellness Institute www.drsearswellnessinstitute.org

Educational Fitness Solutions, Inc. www.efslibrary.net

Egg Nutrition Center www.eggnutritioncenter.org

Embarazo Activo www.embarazoactivo.com

Equinox www.equinox.com

Examine.com Inc. www.examine.com

Exercise Alternatives, LLC www.tjqmbb.org

Exercise Etc. www.exerciseetc.com

Exercise Science Academy www.exercisescienceacademy.com

EXOS www.teamexos.com

FitFixNow www.fitfixnow.com

Fit For Birth, Inc. www.GetFitForBirth.com

Fitness Education Network www.fitnessednet.com

Fitness Law and Risk Management Academy www.fitnesslawacademy.com

Fitness Learning Systems www.fitnesslearningsystems.com

Focus Personal Training Institute www.focustrainerinstitute.edu

Functional Aging Institute www.faieducation.com

Functional Movement Systems, Inc. www.functionalmovement.com

General Mills www.bellinstitute.com/perks

Girls Gone Strong https://academy.girlsgonestrong.com/

Glendale Community College Fitness and Wellness No web site

Gray Institute www.grayinstitute.com

GroupHab Physical Therapy www.grouphab.com/certifications-grouphab-physical-th

Guru Performance LTD www.GuruPerformance.com

Health and Fitness Education https://www.hfe.co.uk

Healthways for Silver Sneakers www.silversneakers.com

Healthy-Steps/Lebed Method www.gohealthysteps.com

HIT Resurgence Conference www.hitresurgence.com

Human Kinetics www.HumanKinetics.com/ACSM

IDEA www.ideafit.com

Inspire Fitness Academy http://www.inspire.edu.lb

Integrative Health and Exercise Science Institute, Well-being Chinese Medical
Clinic

No web site

International Association for Worksite Health Promotion www.acsm-iawhp.org

International Council on Active Aging www.icaa.cc

International Society of Sports Nutrition www.sportsnutritionsociety.org

Japan Fitness Association http://www.jafanet.jp/event/acsm/cec

Kinesics Human Movement Systems www.kinesicshms.com

Kinesio University® www.kinesiotaping.com

Life Chiropractic College West www.lifewest.org

Lifestyle Therapy Resource www.lifestyletr.com

Life Time (for Life Time employees only) No web site

Lippincott CME Institute, Inc. www.cme.lww.com
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The following are ACSM Approved Providers: (Continued)
Madd Dogg Athletics www.wsscconference.com

Matrix Fitness www.matrixfitness.com

Medical Fitness Association www.medicalfitness.org

Metabolic Precision www.mp-body.com

MINDBODY, Inc. www.mindbodyonline.com/education

Monthly Applications in Strength Sport (MASS) https://www.strongerbyscience.com/mass/

Mio Global www.paiforlife.com

Most Fit Life www.mostfitlife.com

MSK+ www.msk-plus.ca

National Center on Health, Physical Activity, and Disability www.nchpad.org

National Intramural-Recreational Sports Association (NIRSA) www.nirsa.org

National Society of Health Coaches www.nshcoa.com

National Wellness Institute, Inc. www.nationalwellness.org

Neurogym Evidence-Based Exercise Prescriptions, Online CECs www.neurogymfitness.com

New Territories West Cluster Rehabilitation Center No web site

One on One www.oneononefit.com

Onlife Health, Inc. www.onlifehealth.com

Opex Fitness http://opexfit.com/ccp

Orange Theory Fitness www.orangetheoryfitness.com

Parkinson Wellness Recovery www.pwr4life.org

Park Avenue Spine Learning Center www.parkavenuespine.com

Polar USA No web site

Potatoes USA No web site

Precision Nutrition www.precisionnutrition.com

Provincial Fitness Unit, Faculty of Physical Education and Recreation, University
of Alberta

www.provincialfitnessunit.ca

PTA Global www.ptaglobal.com

PTontheNet www.ptonthenet.com

RAD Roller www.radroller.com

Real Balance Global Wellness Services, LLC www.realbalance.com

Real Ryder International www.realryder.com

Rehab 2 Perform www.rehab2perform.com

Road Runners Club of America www.rrca.org

Rocktape https://www.rocktape.com/medical/education/

RunLab Training, LLC www.RunLabAustin.com

Rutgers University, Department of Kinesiology and Health Association of
Fitness Studios

www.afsfitness.com

Sadie Nardini https://courses.sadienardini.com/

SAFE Education AB https://www.safe-education.se/

Salt Lake Community College www.slcc.edu

Schweitzer’s Educational Services www.anatomyonlineeducation.com

Soyfoods Association of North America www.soyfoods.org

Sports, Cardiovascular, and Wellness Dietetic Practice Group (SCAN) www.scandpg.org

Sports Nutrition Workshop: Nutrition and Exercise to Practice www.sportsnutritionworkshop.com

Sports Nutrition Workshop: Nutrition for Sports, Exercise and Weight
Management: What Really Works and Why

www.NutritionSportsExerciseCEUs.com

Sports Performance Institute www.spifitness.com

Springfield College www.spfldcol.edu

St. Louis Association of Cardiovascular and Pulmonary Rehabilitation No web site

Tabata Official www.tabataofficial.com

Tai Chi for Health Institute www.taichiforhealthinstitute.org

Texas A&M University Department of Health and Kinesiology http://hlknweb.tamu.edu/
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The following are ACSM Approved Providers: (Continued)
The Cybex Research Institute www.cybexintl.com/education/

The Heart Institute, Cincinnati Children’s Hospital Medical Center exerciseconference2014.eventbrite.com

The National Association of Health and Fitness (NAHF) www.physicalfitness.org

Totally Coached www.totallycoached.com

Train Fitness International LTD train.fitness

Tune Up Fitness www.tuneupfitness.com

University of Delaware www.pcs.udel.edu

University of Kansas http://www.kumc.edu/community-engagement/ku-ahec.html

University of Minnesota Center for Aging Science and Care Innovation http://www.nursing.umn.edu/centers/center-aging-science-care-innovation

Urban Poling www.urbanpoling.com

Utah Worksite Wellness Council www.utahworksitewellness.org

Victoria University https://tinyurl.com/VictoriaU

Villanova University College of Nursing Continuing Education/Center for Obesity
Prevention and Education (COPE)

www.villanova.edu/COPE

Wellcoaches www.wellcoach.com

Wheat Foods Council http://wheatfoods.org
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